
03.04.2024 Ergebnisse Gesamt Saison 2023/24

Gruppe C

27.09.2023 Langenbroich B--Langenbroich A 755:760 28.09.2023 Brandenberg B--Brandenberg A 777:776

28.09.2023 Lendersdorf B--Untermaubach B 777:768 25.09.2023 Echtz C--Vossenack A 778:754

09.10.2023 Vossenack A--Lendersdorf B 772:755 10.10.2023 Untermaubach B--Echtz C 770:774

11.10.2023 Brandenberg A--Langenbroich B 766:748 19.10.2023 Langenbroich A--Brandenberg B 766:763

23.10.2023 Echtz C--Brandenberg A 779:774 25.10.2023 Langenbroich B--Vossenack A 750:752

26.10.2023 Brandenberg B--Untermaubach B783:759 26.10.2023 Lendersdorf B--Langenbroich A 774:760

08.11.2023 Langenbroich B--Brandenberg B 753:774 09.11.2023 Langenbroich A--Brandenberg A 771:768

09.11.2023 Lendersdorf B--Echtz C 783:778 14.11.2023 Untermaubach B--Vossenack A 765:772

20.11.2023 Vossenack A--Langenbroich A 765:757 20.11.2023 Echtz C--Langenbroich B 771:752

23.11.2023 Brandenberg B--Lendersdorf B 779:772 29.11.2023 Brandenberg A--Untermaubach B 776:754

29.11.2023 Langenbroich B--Lendersdorf B 765:772 06.12.2023 Brandenberg A--Vossenack A 786:764

07.12.2023 Brandenberg B--Echtz C 777:779 11.12.2023 Langenbroich A--Untermaubach B 777:765

14.12.2023 Lendersdorf B--Brandenberg A 772:764 18.12.2023 Echtz C--Langenbroich A 781:768

18.12.2023 Vossenack A--Brandenberg B 759:762 19.12.2023 Untermaubach B--Langenbroich  B 767:759

08.01.2024 Vossenack A--Echtz C 761:768 09.01.2024 Untermaubach B--Lendersdorf B 773:768

10.01.2024 Brandenberg A--Brandenberg B 776:782 11.01.2024 Langenbroich A--Langenbroich B 771:764

22.01.2024 Echtz C--Untermaubach B 774:782 25.01.2024 Lendersdorf B--Vossenack A 782:781

29.01.2024 Untermaubach B--Brandenberg B771:767 25.01.2024 Brandenberg B--Langenbroich A 739:763

29.01.2024 Vossenack A--Langenbroich B 766:745 01.02.2024 Langenbroich A--Lendersdorf B 763:777

07.02.2024 Brandenberg A--Echtz C 771:782 15.02.2024 Brandenberg B--Langenbroich B 781:740

21.02.2024 Brandenberg A--Langenbroich A 762:767 21.02.2024  Echtz C--Lendersdorf B 778:765

26.02.2024 Vossenack A--Untermaubach B 766:771 27.02.2024 Untermaubach B--Brandenberg A 769:772

28.02.2024 Langenbroich B--Echtz C 756:771 29.02.2024 Lendersdorf B--Brandenberg B 775:767

06.03.2024 Langenbroich B--Brandenberg A 765:770 11.03.2024 Vossenack A--Brandenberg A 770:764
11.03.2024 Echtz C--Brandenberg B 773:771 12.03.2024 Untermaubach B--Langenbroich A 776:773

14.03.2024 Lendersdorf B--Langenbroich B 776:755 14.03.2024 Langenbroich A--Vossenack A 778:761

25.03.2024 Langenbroich A--Echtz C 775:773 2703.2024  Langenbroich B--Untermaubach B 755:773

27.03.2024 Brandenberg A--Lendersdorf B 772:763 28.03.2024  Brandenberg B--Vossenack A 773:772

Mannschaftswertung

PKT.RG.

1 St. Mich.Echtz C 22-6 10859

2 St. Hub.Lendersdorf B 18-10 10811

3 Maria.Langenbroich A 18-10 10749

4 St. Mau.Brandenberg B 16-12 10795

5 St. Jos. Untermaubach B 14-14 10763

6 St. Mau.Brandenberg A 12-16 10797

7 St. Jos.Vossenack A 12-16 10715

8 Maria.Langenbroich B 0-28 10562

Frei verwendbar 



Name Vorname Bruderschaft

Anz

ahl

Gesa

mt

Durchs

chnitt

1 Stotz Dietmar Echtz C 12 198 198 198 197 199 196 196 198 197 198 196 197 2368 197,33

2 Falter Birgit Brandenberg A 12 199 196 196 199 199 200 197 195 197 196 194 196 2364 197,00

3 Marx Maria Brandenberg B 12 196 194 194 196 197 193 196 193 194 194 196 197 2340 195,00

3 Greuel Hildegard Lendersdorf B 12 191 194 193 198 191 194 197 196 194 197 197 198 2340 195,00

5 Perz Juliane Untermaubach B 12 194 197 199 194 192 195 193 195 194 195 197 193 2338 194,83

6 Vieth Alwin Vossenack A 12 197 195 196 197 191 192 198 191 196 194 194 196 2337 194,75

7 Domke Sabine Lendersdorf B 12 196 197 195 192 195 193 200 197 192 193 193 193 2336 194,67

8 Heidbüschel Gerd Langenbroich A 12 195 196 196 195 197 194 194 193 194 194 194 193 2335 194,58

9 Goerres Daniela Brandenberg B 12 196 194 195 195 193 195 196 195 196 193 192 193 2333 194,42

10 Reitzug Paul Echtz C 12 195 193 195 196 191 194 190 191 196 197 188 199 2325 193,75

11 Briem Jürgen Langenbroich B 12 190 191 194 195 198 191 196 193 193 195 192 197 2325 193,75

12 Braun Willi Brandenberg B 12 194 198 190 193 191 191 195 195 196 198 191 192 2324 193,67

13 Kittner Heidi Echtz C 12 193 191 192 193 191 194 192 193 195 196 194 195 2319 193,25

14 Basen Britta Langenbroich A 12 192 191 193 192 194 196 195 192 190 189 197 197 2318 193,17

15 Salentin Rolf Brandenberg A 12 192 193 191 195 199 193 193 191 194 191 191 193 2316 193,00

16 Bachmann Marianne Lendersdorf B 12 192 199 194 193 191 190 190 193 187 195 194 191 2309 192,42

17 Lotz Volker Echtz C 12 192 194 194 191 196 189 194 192 192 191 194 189 2308 192,33

18 Hallmanns Maria Vossenack A 12 195 189 190 197 192 193 195 192 190 191 190 192 2306 192,17

19 Braun Michael Langenbroich A 12 189 192 193 193 190 190 193 192 192 195 191 194 2304 192,00

20 Schnabel Mike Untermaubach B 12 194 190 192 193 191 191 195 194 192 190 190 192 2304 192,00

21 Holz Thomas Untermaubach B 12 192 189 187 189 187 193 194 197 195 195 195 190 2303 191,92

22 Müller Bruno Brandenberg A 12 195 194 191 197 190 188 194 187 190 195 190 191 2302 191,83

23 Kittner Jürgen Echtz C 12 191 192 192 190 194 195 195 189 191 188 189 192 2298 191,50

24 Lennartz Otto Vossenack A 12 189 193 190 190 192 192 190 194 193 188 193 192 2296 191,33

25 Jungherz Inge Lendersdorf B 12 194 188 193 191 195 195 189 190 189 190 191 190 2295 191,25

26 Holz Carina Untermaubach B 12 188 194 187 185 196 197 191 196 192 190 185 194 2295 191,25

27 Müller Ewald Brandenberg A 12 190 195 193 191 190 191 193 189 190 191 189 192 2294 191,17

28 Meier Willi Langenbroich A 12 189 189 189 186 196 188 194 188 187 195 196 191 2288 190,67

29 Braun Inge Brandenberg B 12 190 196 191 194 193 187 195 184 193 188 184 186 2281 190,08

30 Napp Alfred Langenbroich B 12 191 189 188 192 196 187 193 189 186 193 190 187 2281 190,08

31 Goerres Michael Brandenberg B 12 191 193 189 192 191 181 194 179 189 190 191 191 2271 189,25

32 Bergsch Siegfried Vossenack A 12 187 187 190 187 187 188 194 190 192 187 191 191 2271 189,25

33 Schumacher Franz Brandenberg A 12 186 194 190 189 191 193 188 188 188 186 187 187 2267 188,92

34 Drude Sandra Langenbroich B 12 185 186 186 185 191 191 187 189 194 193 189 189 2265 188,75

35 Schmitz Stotz Patricia Echtz C 12 186 186 192 183 189 189 192 186 192 192 187 188 2262 188,50

36 Dülks Georg Vossenack A 12 193 186 187 182 185 184 193 185 188 192 186 192 2253 187,75

37 Kirfel Dieter Langenbroich A 12 184 187 185 184 192 186 184 184 192 189 190 190 2247 187,25

38 Perz Gerd Untermaubach B 12 181 189 190 185 183 183 182 180 185 183 192 189 2222 185,17

39 Düsseldorf Heinz-Peter Brandenberg A 12 184 184 188 179 180 182 180 184 176 172 180 182 2171 180,92

40 Kurth Hanni Langenbroich B 12 185 170 185 179 178 187 191 172 178 184 180 181 2170 180,83

41 Lennartz Armin Langenbroich B 12 177 185 177 176 179 186 183 179 183 179 184 182 2170 180,83

42 Kurth Erich Langenbroich B 12 160 181 171 175 174 185 181 181 164 171 173 178 2094 174,50

43 Marx Axel Brandenberg B 11 190 185 193 194 196 192 185 194 191 190 192 2102 191,09

44 Fasel Annetrude Lendersdorf B 9 177 183 164 196 193 165 181 189 189 1637 181,89

45 Weyrauch-Strack Mareike Untermaubach B 9 180 179 177 181 181 169 183 178 175 1603 178,11

46 Hassler Thomas Untermaubach B 8 185 193 194 190 190 189 192 194 1527 190,88

47 Schulze Manuela Langenbroich B 8 189 182 171 181 185 174 180 172 1434 179,25

48 Freiberger Svetlana Echtz C 7 170 182 187 184 175 181 183 1262 180,29

49 Niessen Thomas Lendersdorf B 6 195 183 191 191 195 189 1144 190,67

50 Knauer Daniel Untermaubach B 2 183 184 367 183,50

51 Setterich Horst Vossenack A 0 0 #DIV/0!

Ergebnisse

Frei verwendbar 



Damen

1 Falter Birgit Brandenberg A 12 199 196 196 199 199 200 197 195 197 196 194 196 2364 197,00

2 Marx Maria Brandenberg B 12 196 194 194 196 197 193 196 193 194 194 196 197 2340 195,00

2 Greuel Hildegard Lendersdorf B 12 191 194 193 198 191 194 197 196 194 197 197 198 2340 195,00

3 Perz Juliane Untermaubach B 12 194 197 199 194 192 195 193 195 194 195 197 193 2338 194,83

5 Domke Sabine Lendersdorf B 12 196 197 195 192 195 193 200 197 192 193 193 193 2336 194,67

6 Goerres Daniela Brandenberg B 12 196 194 195 195 193 195 196 195 196 193 192 193 2333 194,42

7 Kittner Heidi Echtz C 12 193 191 192 193 191 194 192 193 195 196 194 195 2319 193,25

8 Basen Britta Langenbroich A 12 192 191 193 192 194 196 195 192 190 189 197 197 2318 193,17

9 Bachmann Marianne Lendersdorf B 12 192 199 194 193 191 190 190 193 187 195 194 191 2309 192,42

10 Hallmanns Maria Vossenack A 12 195 189 190 197 192 193 195 192 190 191 190 192 2306 192,17

11 Jungherz Inge Lendersdorf B 12 194 188 193 191 195 195 189 190 189 190 191 190 2295 191,25

12 Holz Carina Untermaubach B 12 188 194 187 185 196 197 191 196 192 190 185 194 2295 191,25

13 Braun Inge Brandenberg B 12 190 196 191 194 193 187 195 184 193 188 184 186 2281 190,08

14 Drude Sandra Langenbroich B 12 185 186 186 185 191 191 187 189 194 193 189 189 2265 188,75

15 Schmitz Stotz Patricia Echtz C 12 186 186 192 183 189 189 192 186 192 192 187 188 2262 188,50

16 Fasel Annetrude Lendersdorf B 9 177 183 164 196 193 165 181 189 189 1637 181,89

17 Weyrauch-Strack Mareike Untermaubach B 9 180 179 177 181 181 169 183 178 175 1603 178,11

18 Schulze Manuela Langenbroich B 8 189 182 171 181 185 174 180 172 1434 179,25

19 Freiberger Svetlana Echtz C 7 170 182 187 184 175 181 183 1262 180,29

60-69

1 Stotz Dietmar Echtz C 12 198 198 198 197 199 196 196 198 197 198 196 197 2368 197,33

2 Falter Birgit Brandenberg A 12 199 196 196 199 199 200 197 195 197 196 194 196 2364 197,00

3 Vieth Alwin Vossenack A 12 197 195 196 197 191 192 198 191 196 194 194 196 2337 194,75

4 Kittner Heidi Echtz C 12 193 191 192 193 191 194 192 193 195 196 194 195 2319 193,25

5 Hallmanns Maria Vossenack A 12 195 189 190 197 192 193 195 192 190 191 190 192 2306 192,17

6 Kittner Jürgen Echtz C 12 191 192 192 190 194 195 195 189 191 188 189 192 2298 191,50

7 Schumacher Franz Brandenberg A 12 186 194 190 189 191 193 188 188 188 186 187 187 2267 188,92

8 Schmitz Stotz Patricia Echtz C 12 186 186 192 183 189 189 192 186 192 192 187 188 2262 188,50

9 Dülks Georg Vossenack A 12 193 186 187 182 185 184 193 185 188 192 186 192 2253 187,75

10 Kirfel Dieter Langenbroich A 12 184 187 185 184 192 186 184 184 192 189 190 190 2247 187,25

11 Düsseldorf Heinz-Peter Brandenberg A 12 184 184 188 179 180 182 180 184 176 172 180 182 2171 180,92

12 Freiberger Svetlana Echtz C 7 170 182 187 184 175 181 183 1262 180,29

13 Niessen Thomas Lendersdorf B 6 195 183 191 191 195 189 1144 190,67

70-79

1 Greuel Hildegard Lendersdorf B 12 191 194 193 198 191 194 197 196 194 197 197 198 2340 195,00

2 Perz Juliane Untermaubach B 12 194 197 199 194 192 195 193 195 194 195 197 193 2338 194,83

3 Heidbüschel Gerd Langenbroich A 12 195 196 196 195 197 194 194 193 194 194 194 193 2335 194,58

4 Reitzug Paul Echtz C 12 195 193 195 196 191 194 190 191 196 197 188 199 2325 193,75

5 Salentin Rolf Brandenberg A 12 192 193 191 195 199 193 193 191 194 191 191 193 2316 193,00

6 Bachmann Marianne Lendersdorf B 12 192 199 194 193 191 190 190 193 187 195 194 191 2309 192,42

7 Braun Michael Langenbroich A 12 189 192 193 193 190 190 193 192 192 195 191 194 2304 192,00

8 Schnabel Mike Untermaubach B 12 194 190 192 193 191 191 195 194 192 190 190 192 2304 192,00

9 Müller Bruno Brandenberg A 12 195 194 191 197 190 188 194 187 190 195 190 191 2302 191,83

10 Lennartz Otto Vossenack A 12 189 193 190 190 192 192 190 194 193 188 193 192 2296 191,33

11 Jungherz Inge Lendersdorf B 12 194 188 193 191 195 195 189 190 189 190 191 190 2295 191,25

12 Müller Ewald Brandenberg A 12 190 195 193 191 190 191 193 189 190 191 189 192 2294 191,17

13 Napp Alfred Langenbroich B 12 191 189 188 192 196 187 193 189 186 193 190 187 2281 190,08

14 Bergsch Siegfried Vossenack A 12 187 187 190 187 187 188 194 190 192 187 191 191 2271 189,25
Frei verwendbar 



15 Perz Gerd Untermaubach B 12 181 189 190 185 183 183 182 180 185 183 192 189 2222 185,17

16 Kurth Hanni Langenbroich B 12 185 170 185 179 178 187 191 172 178 184 180 181 2170 180,83

17 Kurth Erich Langenbroich B 12 160 181 171 175 174 185 181 181 164 171 173 178 2094 174,50

18 Setterich Horst Vossenack A 0 0 #DIV/0!

80-100

1 Meier Willi Langenbroich A 12 189 189 189 186 196 188 194 188 187 195 196 191 2288 190,67

2 Fasel Annetrude Lendersdorf B 9 177 183 164 196 193 165 181 189 189 1637 181,89

Frei verwendbar 


